Health |T Policy Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT
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AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Wednesday, August 6, 2014, 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. ET
VIRTUAL

9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to order — Michelle Consolazio, ONC
Remarks — Karen DeSalvo, National Coordinator

Remarks and Review of the Agenda — Paul Tang, vice chair

Interoperability Updates

— Erica Galvez, ONC
Committee Discussion

Standards and Technology Updates

—  Steve Posnack, ONC
Committee Discussion

Data Review

—  Vaishali Patel, ONC
Committee Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn



